
2023 AusCycling Junior & Masters Track Championships

Date: December 10th - 13th 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 11 2022 2:04:40pm
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Event 112b: Masters M  5 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 125 Jay DORREBOOM (Lifecycle CC) 2:27.026
Half Lap 2:17.381 (1)

Lap 1 22.071 22.071 (1)
Lap 2 17.266 39.337 (1)
Lap 3 17.998 57.336 (1)
Lap 4 18.255 1:15.591 (1)
Lap 5 18.017 1:33.609 (1)
Lap 6 17.854 1:51.463 (1)
Lap 7 17.774 2:09.238 (1)
Lap 8 17.787 2:27.026 (1)

2. 120 Ian SNODGRASS (Ipswich CC) 2:37.912 +10.886
Half Lap 2:27.026 (2)

Lap 1 23.842 23.842 (2)
Lap 2 17.735 41.578 (2)
Lap 3 18.026 59.604 (2)
Lap 4 18.661 1:18.266 (2)
Lap 5 19.384 1:37.650 (2)
Lap 6 19.862 1:57.513 (2)
Lap 7 19.868 2:17.381 (2)
Lap 8 20.531 2:37.912 (2)


